DBE Networking Mixer
Joplin Public Library
Community Room West

PROJECT . : ;
Shortlisted Teams (Prime Consultants/Prime Contractors)
B R I D G E Wednesday, November 7, 2018
REBUILD 4 pmto 6 pm
Last Name First Name Signature Company Email Phone DBE
Firm?
Cummings Ben 7; /: L Radmacher Brothers, Inc. bcummings@radbroex.com Rie-SBS b1
Hinton Jesse /_ /L,ié_: Emery Sapp & Sons, Inc. Jesse.Hinton@emerysapp.com 573 get-2030
Leingang Bob o Millstone Weber bob.leingang@millstoneweber.com
yd| /) .
Wilkerson Bryan P 79“’ " Clarkson Construction Company bwilkerson@clarksonconstruction.com
{ )
Wilmes Chris / o Millstone Weber chris.wilmes@millstoneweber.com
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DBE Networking Mixer
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DBE Firms
B R I D G E Wednesday, November 7, 2018
REBUILD 4 pmto 6 pm
Last Name First Name Signature Company Email Phone DBE
Firm?
Anchondo-Polite Blanca Engage and Connect, LLC anchondopolite@yahoo.com Yes
Boyd Matt w4 . 7 Road Runner Safety Services, Inc. Yes
Jit 7ot v =
g S 7 i 04@yahoo. . 207 Y
amerer ara ‘ o G(r/rnJM,ﬂA/ CAMCOR Environmental, LLC saracamerer04@yahoo.com (‘f/ 7” 4 G\I)S‘“ 5?&’ Cu.__??)

Campbell Brad 1 Bear Claw Construction Management, LLC bcampbell@bearclawheritage.com Yes
Clark Jennifer CAMCOR Environmental, LLC Yes
Cooper Katy A%Q‘{Il) C > CAMCOR Environmental, LLC @es
Couch Derek %&g‘/&%‘/ Couch Excavating Company 4[/ ‘ZJ y_ 77 Yes

- ; { Vi i o 7 ol

/ Couch Ethan ij /1«‘/[/ Couch Excavating Company 7\ J"N 7 _83(3“520,2 | Yes
Couch Lana Yy M : Couch Excavating Company couchexcavating@gmail.com = Yes

d~ H1-309 550 |
Davidson Kendall ¢ Kendall's Hauling LLC kendallshauling@gmail.com Yes
Davidson, Jr. Kendall i Kendall's Hauling LLC Yes
Diestelkamp David 1\ (f) 0 '(\ U/LLJ?< ABNA Engineering, Inc. ddiestelkamp@abnacorp.com Yes
Durnil Shane S‘@ 7 Columbia Curb & Gutter, Inc. shanedurnil@live.com 573- Bouf /02| Yes
. o = <
Ekstam Chase (‘éfj‘?" ??é‘)::ﬁ—-'”' A.T. Urban Development Inc. d/msf’é?;ifo,--hf,--m/c’w:/oﬁmeuﬁcc,n I 7-294-829 ) Yes
Ellis Alan /A/ 7 4 Road Runner Safety Services, Inc. Yes
T L /_:%
Gardner Quentin Q JJ Elite Root Control, LLC quentingardner@eliterootcontrol.com Yes
XIS, Pl 285-7987

Gilreath Billy M.S. Consulting, LLC billy@msconsultingkc.com Yes
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Last Name First Name Signature Company Email Phone DBE
i Firm?
Harris Dorrie D & K Welding Services dharris@dkwsinc.com G{ § [ \{ Yes
P
Hartman Mary Beth Hunter Chase & Associates info@hunterchase.co \A,uw(\ﬁm(/k mbjm Yes
lzdepski Rachael Saga Environmental & Engineering, Inc. Yes
Kennedy Stephanie D & K Welding Services skennedy@dkwsinc.com Yes
Maddox Dan Bear Claw Construction Management, LLC Yes
Massey Tim Hunter Chase & Associates tim@hunterchase.co Yes
McCarty Lisa Engage and Connect, LLC Yes
McClain Jennifer -| Oke-Thomas + Associates, Inc. e 2} h - (Yes
\]enmfre.r @OKL-'--%wma%. cCorvy 4 TE% GJEKOZCQZ

McDonald Matt Associated Redi-Mix, Inc. Yes
McMahon Frank Amino Brothers Co., Inc. frank@aminobros.com ] (475%‘\

N2-206: LS -
McMaster Ryan Amino Brathers Co., Inc. ryan@aminobros.com 913 @m l. o521 (‘_Y“egj
Murray Chase Hunter Chase & Associates Yes
Oke-Thomas John Oke-Thomas + Associates, Inc. john@oke-thomas.com AVT.8603 (20,2 @
Pancratz Viola Project Controls Group, Inc. Yes
Riley Dan Associated Redi-Mix, Inc. Yes
Schoenfeld Liz - i _ Associated Redi-Mix, Inc. liz@loadofthis.com Yes
Smith Rachel P w S _A.T. Urban Development Inc. rsmith@aturbandevelopment.com Yes
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Stiers Randy Nasus Supply, LLC Yes
Studdard Barb Pittman Hauling, LLC - e Yes
4){ /‘kvxamjl ﬁ,;{[cfx.a/t? L//J\n) o PIF-¥45- 0 450 (““’:Ti
Studdard John Pittman Hauling, LLC — Y/ es
Dilknnnhnglin M(cv \%am)o 573-855-1994 | S
Tyson, Jr. Forest Tycon Company, LLC ftysonjr@gmail.com L Yes
( Olb &7 SIOS [N~
Wells Colleen \ Wells Excavating, LLC colleen@wellsexcavatingllc.com Yes
Wells Jeff Wells Excavating, LLC Yes
Wells Matthew Wells Excavating, LLC Yes
Williams Linda In-Person Away Virtual Events, LLC lindaf.williams@virtualeventplanning.com Yes
Woods Marvin Project Controls Group, Inc. mwoods@projectcontrolsgroup.com Yes
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piQVCQ- Uo\f\ q&w E— \\’\D\mlt r\)fe,c@o.uaa ,L NS \pw,m,( @ Mmael »L}\uha,\ Bi1m-9al-14d Y Yes
Sehe \mef Speve ! /‘&)/4 Schr mlrp Cffhl/fczsi‘p:h;, ¥ A fCI TCMG@col conn 573-625-(2c0 Yes
4 [ -
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Whekwy Van - ¢ (Wb SE3, LLC stl{w‘ @523 W3 Bile W51 Y& | Yes
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